
ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES PAGE OF PAGES
1 2

EAPORTANT: Mark all acktage and Papers with contract and/or order num BPA NO. NRC-33-01-191

1.DATEOFORDER SP 0 7 2CT5 GS-35F-0O79J I SHIP TO.

,4NAME OF CONSIGNEE
3 ORDERNO. MODIFICATIONNO. 4REOUISImONJREFERENCENO. reca O// 4 U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

T007MOOl Office of the Chief Information Officer

5 ISSUING OFFICE (Adss careesporC b) b. STREET ADDRESS
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Attn: Louis Grosman
Div of Contracts, CMB3 Mail Stop: T-6-F15

Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 cCtTY | STATE eZIPtCODE
Attn: Mike Turner, Contract Specialist I
Washington, DC 20555 Washington DC 20555

7.TO tSIIHIP VIA

eSAME OF CONTRACTOR

ALLIED TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC & TYPEOFORDER

h COMPANY NAME

E e PURCHASE CbADEvERY

Reference ypr -__ EcptforIr hina Ons o ihe reverhe. tis
c. STREET ADORESS Pbese tarishhe o nie atems nnd | deeyfh order Is sitdedlb kubijc as

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 601 cardtonsn spedlad on boi sides of tt aoner co-tdnraidntastdeortyoftisbm smndls
edorln hedeed sheet. Ir . kilc sued bt he kni and cordlans

d CITY e STATE LZIPtCODE dote.as hnded of tie above-rnbtered coraclt

ROCKVILLE MD 208503167 -

S. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 1t. REOUISITIONING OFFtCE CI O

B&R No.: 310-15-521-324 Job Code: J1100 BOC: 252A

App. No.: 31X0200.310 Deobligate -$7,193.31

11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check apprprple bcotes)) 12 F.O.B POINT

s. SMALL ° baOTHER THAN SMALL Ec. DISADVANTAGED SERVICE N/A

VETERAN-
d.WOMEN-OWNED e HUtZane IIEMERGING SMALL OWNED

13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BIL NO. 15. DELIVER TO R.0.8. POINT 16. DISCOUNT TERMS
ION OR BEFORE (Date)

a INSPECTION b ACCEPTANCE 6/20/2003-3/31/2004 N/A

I .
17. SCHEDULE(SeereverseforRejectons) See CONTINUATION Page

OUANTIY UNIT QUANTITY
ITEM NO. SUPPUES OR SERVICES ORDERED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ACEPTED

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate FY'03
funds in the amount of $7,193.31, thereby decreasing the

obligated amount of the contract from $44,879.76 to
$37,686.45.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

2. Under Section 13 of the Statement of Work, CONSIDERATION

AND OBLIGATION, the sentence is deleted in its entirety and
substituted with the following in lieu thereof: "The

amount presently obligated by the Government with respect
to this contract is $37,686.45."

A sumzmary of obligations for this contract fro the date of

award through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'03 Obligations: $27,834.93
Total FY'04 Obligations: $ 9,851.52
Total FY'05 Obligations: -$ 7,193.31
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $37,686.45 _ _ _- _

16. SHIPPING POINT I19. GROSS SHIPPINGIWEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.
-$7,193.31

21. MADI INVOICE TO:

SEE BILLING
INSTRUCTIONS

ON
REVERSE

a. NAME
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Pavmnnt Tpam, Mail Stpnn T-4-H-4

17(h)
TOTAL
(Cant

-

| 
lPa)

b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Bce)

C. CITY
rigton

CLSTATE

I DC

e. ZIP CODE

20555

-$7,193.31

1701
GRAND
TOTAL

I .,

\x
23. NAME (TyPed)

Robert B. Webber
Contracting Otticer

TITLE: CONTRACTINGORDERING OFFICER

TEM'IPLATE - ADMOOI SISP REVIEW COMPLETE ABMDOO



I.

ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES
SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

PACE NO

_ 2

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papa with contract an d/or order numboem

DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. ORDER NO.

GS-35F-0079J T007M001

CUANTITY UNIT JUANTY
ITEM NO. SUPPUES OR SERVICES ORDERED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT JACCEPTED

(A) (B) (C) ( 0) (E) I (F) I (G)

This modification deobligates FY'05 funds in the amount
of -$7,193.31.

All other terms and conditions under the contract remains

unchanged.

3 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 1 _ _ _ _ L t

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))


